the Belgian Development Agency, reserves the right not to award all of the available 
funds under this call.  

Any grant application under this Call for Proposals must fall between the following amounts:  

Minimum of 50,000 EURO (fifty thousand euro)  

Maximum of 175,000 EURO (one hundred and seventy-five thousand euro)  

It is indeed max 175000 per lot.  

22 Document #8 declaration on 
NR form. Signed and stamped 
by applicant and Co applicant. 
What do you mean by NR 
form? 

Document 8 is the declaration on Honour Form (non-sentence certificate of the organization)